
2026 Lancaster Archery Classic
Lancaster Archery Academy (26LAC)
Lancaster (PA), From 22-01-2026 to 25-01-2026

Youth Female Recurve
Pos. Athlete Country Total Drops Seed 1/8 1/4

BOOTH Mack US-CT USA - Connecticut 572/17 572-05 0

CHO Taylor US-NJ USA - New Jersey 557/7 557-15 0

FRANZONE Hailey US-AZ USA - Arizona 579/15 579-02 0

GONZALEZ Andrea PUR Puerto Rico 552/13 552-16 0

HAN Audrey US-NJ USA - New Jersey 565/7 565-11 0

HWANG Sarah US-TX USA - Texas 568/14 568-08 0

JOUNG Grace US-NJ USA - New Jersey 572/8 572-06 0

KENNEY Harley US-CA USA - California 561/10 561-13 0

KIM Yuree US-VA USA - Virginia 557/8 557-14 0

KIPPES Abigail US-AZ USA - Arizona 581/15 581-01 0

LAST Serenity CAN Canada 563/10 563-12 0

LEE Amy US-NJ USA - New Jersey 578/16 578-03 0

SOLEIMANI RAHJERDI Zeinab CAN Canada 576/13 576-04 0

SON Eliana US-NJ USA - New Jersey 566/10 566-10 0

VIJAY Akshara US-NJ USA - New Jersey 569/8 569-07 0

YI Madelyn US-TX USA - Texas 566/15 566-09 0

17 DENNY Ava CAN Canada 550/6/14 550-17

18 RIOS SANTIAGO Rosalys PUR Puerto Rico 546/7/13 546-18

19 PARKS Arya US-MI USA - Michigan 546/4/15 546-19

20 XIONG ZiRu Shannon US-NY USA - New York 545/10/11 545-20

21 FOUTTER Roxanne US-ME USA - Maine 542/9/8 542-21

22 LEE Iris US-NJ USA - New Jersey 542/8/5 542-22

23 HWANG Sofie US-NJ USA - New Jersey 541/8/12 541-23

24 YANG Felisha US-NJ USA - New Jersey 538/4/15 538-24

25 ARYA Nivriti US-TX USA - Texas 537/8/12 537-25

26 PARK Janette US-NJ USA - New Jersey 533/8/11 533-26

27 ORTIZ Dalián PUR Puerto Rico 533/7/6 533-27

28 LEE Paige US-NJ USA - New Jersey 532/6/13 532-28

29 UNGER Emma US-CT USA - Connecticut 532/3/16 532-29

30 ELLAPUKURTHI Sreenidhi US-VA USA - Virginia 527/1/13 527-30

31 KIM Ae-rin J. US-VA USA - Virginia 525/8/6 525-31

32 MOON Rachael US-VA USA - Virginia 525/6/7 0X/9, 0X/9, 1X/9 525-32

33 KOH Leslie US-NJ USA - New Jersey 525/6/7 0X/9, 0X/9, 0X/8 525-33

34 FIGUEROA DÍAZ Jeiliany PUR Puerto Rico 523/6/10 523-34

35 KIPPINS Melia US-NY USA - New York 522/5/6 522-35

36 NYER Nola US-PA USA - Pennsylvania 517/6/9 517-36

37 OCASIO TORRES Greetchen A PUR Puerto Rico 516/5/6 516-37

38 KIM Grace Hye-rin US-VA USA - Virginia 514/3/10 514-38

39 JUN Kaylee US-NY USA - New York 507/2/9 507-39

40 FISK Taiylor US-TX USA - Texas 504/6/5 504-40

41 GOPI Sahasra US-NJ USA - New Jersey 503/4/5 503-41

42 AHRENS Madelyn CAN Canada 501/4/10 501-42

43 HONG Susan US-NY USA - New York 499/2/7 499-43

44 ORTIZ KUILAN Yanicharit PUR Puerto Rico 498/4/8 498-44

45 ZHOU Madison US-NY USA - New York 496/3/5 496-45

46 YANG Lauren US-NY USA - New York 487/3/5 487-46

47 SANTO Aubrey CAN Canada 487/2/10 487-47

48 OUTLY Natalie US-PA USA - Pennsylvania 485/2/8 485-48

49 LEE Caitlyn US-NJ USA - New Jersey 482/0/8 482-49

50 MILLER Savannah US-PA USA - Pennsylvania 474/1/4 474-50

51 LEE Avery US-NJ USA - New Jersey 471/3/4 471-51

52 MERCADO Meisha PUR Puerto Rico 465/0/6 465-52

53 LEE Charlotte US-NY USA - New York 462/3/6 462-53

54 POWERS Erika US-NY USA - New York 451/1/3 451-54

55 HERNANDEZ RAMOS Isabeliz PUR Puerto Rico 448/1/5 448-55

56 BEGLEY Shelby US-NJ USA - New Jersey 447/2/2 447-56

57 FLECK Janell US-NH USA - New Hampshire 428/0/7 428-57

58 COYLE Lilly US-KY USA - Kentucky 420/1/2 420-58
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59 GUERRERO Amelia US-NY USA - New York 418/1/4 418-59

60 LOUCKS Annika US-VT USA - Vermont 415/1/1 415-60

61 MICHAUD Harper US-CT USA - Connecticut 395/2/4 395-61

62 MCKINSTRY Sadie US-SC USA - South Carolina 386/1/4 386-62

63 VELLIANGIRI Agilaa US-PA USA - Pennsylvania 351/1/2 351-63

64 GENTRY Zoey US-NY USA - New York 320/0/2 320-64
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